Document Search Results

Docket Id

FAA-2007-0120

FAA-2007-0123

FAA-2009-0088

FAA-2009-0030

FAA-2001-9379

FAA-2001-9379

FAA-2009-0092

FAA-2007-28168

FAA-2007-28168

FAA-2009-0093

FAA-2007-0120

FAA-2008-1190

Document Id

FAA-2007-0120-0026

FAA-2007-0123-0012

FAA-2009-0088-0001

FAA-2009-0030-0001

FAA-2001-9379-0013

FAA-2001-9379-0013.1

FAA-2009-0092-0001

FAA-2007-28168-0003

FAA-2007-28168-0003.1

FAA-2009-0093-0001

FAA-2007-0120-0027

FAA-2008-1190-0008

Date

Title Received Status

Type

Husky Corporation - 01/30/2009 Posted OTHER
Appellant's Brief in

Support of its Appeal

of the Administrative

Law Judge’s Initial

Decision -

CP0O7S00017

U.S.DOT/FAA -
Complainant's
Response in
Opposition to
Respondent's Motion
for Extension of Time
to File Respondent's
Appeal Brief -
CPO7NMO009

01/30/2009 Posted OTHER

Ballard Aviation d/b/a 01/30/2009 Posted
EagleMed -

Exemption/Rulemaking

OTHER

Arctic Circle Air 01/30/2009 Posted
Service, Inc. - Request

for Hearing and

Complaint -

CPO9ALO001

OTHER

Air Transport 01/30/2009 Posted OTHER
Association -

Exemption/Rulemaking

Air Transport 01/30/2009 Posted OTHER
Association -

Exemption/Rulemaking

Meetings: NextGen 01/30/2009 Posted RULES
Mid-Term
Implementation Task

Force

01/30/2009 Posted PUBLIC

SUBMISSIONS

North American
Airlines, Inc.

01/30/2009 Posted PUBLIC

SUBMISSIONS

North American
Airlines, Inc.

Finding of No 01/30/2009 Posted RULES

Significant Impact

Husky Corporation - 01/30/2009 Posted OTHER
Second Agreed Upon

Extension of Time for

Perfecting the Appeal -

CP0O7S00017

U.S.DOT/FAA - Motion
for Decision on the
Pleadings or in the

01/30/2009 Posted OTHER



FAA-2008-0799

FAA-2008-0799

FAA-2008-1326

FAA-2008-1326

FAA-2007-0001

FAA-2009-0104

FAA-2009-0105

FAA-2009-0106

FAA-2009-0107

FAA-2007-28249

FAA-2007-28249

FAA-2008-0780

FAA-2008-1057

FAA-2008-0686

FAA-2008-0883

FAA-2008-0799-0007

FAA-2008-0799-0007.1

FAA-2008-1326-0006

FAA-2008-1326-0006.1

FAA-2007-0001-0174

FAA-2009-0104-0001

FAA-2009-0105-0001

FAA-2009-0106-0001

FAA-2009-0107-0001

FAA-2007-28249-0003

FAA-2007-28249-0003.1

FAA-2008-0780-0014

FAA-2008-1057-0007

FAA-2008-0686-0007

FAA-2008-0883-0010

Alternative, Motion for
Hearing on Sanction
Only - CPO8S00024

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Decision

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Decision

FedEx Express

FedEx Express

Petition of Greenpoint
Technologies, Inc.
moved to FAA-2009-
0091

Agency Information
Collection Activities;
Proposals,
Submissions, and
Approvals,

Agency Information
Collection Activities;
Proposals,
Submissions, and
Approvals,

Agency Information
Collection Activities;
Proposals,
Submissions, and
Approvals,

Agency Information
Collection Activities;
Proposals,
Submissions, and
Approvals,

Allegiant Air -
Exemption/Rulemaking

Allegiant Air -
Exemption/Rulemaking

U.S.DOT/FAA - Order
Granting Motion to
Compel and Order to
Show Cause -
CPO8WP0013

U.S.DOT/FAA - Order
of Dismissal -
CPO8WP0019

U.S.DOT/FAA - Notice
of Hearing -
CP0O8S00009

U.S.DOT/FAA - Order
Granting Motion to

01/30/2009

01/30/2009

01/30/2009

01/30/2009

02/02/2009

02/02/2009

02/02/2009

02/02/2009

02/02/2009

02/02/2009

02/02/2009

02/02/2009

02/02/2009

02/02/2009

02/02/2009

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

OTHER

OTHER

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

OTHER

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER



FAA-2008-0512

FAA-2009-0025

FAA-2009-0028

FAA-2009-0033

FAA-2007-0355

FAA-2008-1352

FAA-2008-1352

FAA-2002-13180

FAA-2002-13180

FAA-2008-0523

FAA-2008-0523

FAA-2008-0621

FAA-2008-0621

FAA-2008-0512-0007

FAA-2009-0025-0003

FAA-2009-0028-0002

FAA-2009-0033-0001

FAA-2007-0355-0019

FAA-2008-1352-0002

FAA-2008-1352-0002.1

FAA-2002-13180-0010

FAA-2002-13180-0010.1

FAA-2008-0523-0007

FAA-2008-0523-0007.1

FAA-2008-0621-0009

FAA-2008-0621-0009.1

Compel and Order to
Show Cause -
CPO8WPO0015

U.S.DOT/FAA - Order
Requiring Respondent
to Answer Discovery
Request -
CPO8WP0O009

U.S.DOT/FAA - Notice
of Appearance -
CPO9EA0002

U.S.DOT/FAA - Notice
of Appearance -
CPO9EA0005

CW Tech, Inc. and
U.S.DOT/FAA -
Request for Hearing
and Complaint -
CP0O9WPO0O001

Taughannock Aviation
Corporation - Request
for an Interlocutory
Appeal for Cause of
the Administrative Law
Judge's Order Denying
Respondent's Motion
for Decision and
Granting complainant's
Motion for Decision in
Docket No. FAA-2007-
0356 Served on
January 7, 2009

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Decision

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Decision

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Decision

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Decision

U.S.DOT/FAA -
Incorporation by
Reference

U.S.DOT/FAA -
Incorporation by
Reference

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Incorporation by
Reference

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Incorporation by
Reference

02/02/2009

02/02/2009

02/02/2009

02/02/2009

02/02/2009

02/02/2009

02/02/2009

02/02/2009

02/02/2009

02/02/2009

02/02/2009

02/02/2009

02/02/2009

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER



FAA-2009-0109

FAA-2009-0110

FAA-2006-23646

FAA-2009-0067

FAA-2009-0068

FAA-2001-8762

FAA-2001-8762

FAA-2007-0356

FAA-2008-0236

FAA-2008-1363

FAA-2009-0109-0001

FAA-2009-0110-0001

FAA-2006-23646-0037

FAA-2009-0067-0001

FAA-2009-0068-0001

FAA-2001-8762-0011

FAA-2001-8762-0011.1

FAA-2007-0356-0019

FAA-2008-0236-0015

FAA-2008-1363-0004

Meetings: National
Parks Overflights
Advisory Group
Aviation Rulemaking
Committee

Agency Information
Collection Activities;
Proposals,
Submissions, and
Approvals: Airports
Grants Program

Air Tractor Inc.

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Request for Hearing
and Complaint -
CP09S00001

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Request for Hearing
and Complaint -
CPO9AL0O002

Regional Airline
Association (RAA) -
Exemption/Rulemaking

Regional Airline
Association (RAA) -
Exemption/Rulemaking

Taughannock Aviation
Corporation - Request
for an Interlocutory
Appeal for Cause of
the Administrative Law
Judge's Order Denying
Respondent's Motion
for Decision and
Granting complainant's
Motion for Decision in
Docket No. FAA-2007-
0356 Served on
January 7, 2009

Taughannock Aviation
Corporation - Request
for an Interlocutory
Appeal for Cause of
the Administrative Law
Judge's Order Denying
Respondent's Motion
for Decision and
Granting complainant's
Motion for Decision in
Docket No. FAA-2007-
0356 Served on
January 7, 2009

The Boeing Company -
Comments

02/03/2009 Posted RULES

02/03/2009 Posted RULES

02/03/2009 Posted PUBLIC

SUBMISSIONS

02/03/2009 Posted OTHER

02/03/2009 Posted OTHER

02/03/2009 Posted OTHER

02/03/2009 Posted OTHER

02/03/2009 Posted OTHER

02/03/2009 Posted OTHER

02/03/2009 Posted PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS



FAA-2008-1363

FAA-2009-0040

FAA-2008-1133

FAA-2008-1133

FAA-2007-0120

FAA-2009-0111

FAA-2009-0111

FAA-2006-26722

FAA-2006-26722

FAA-2008-1188

FAA-2007-0027

FAA-2007-0027

FAA-2008-0743

FAA-2008-0967

FAA-2008-0967

FAA-2007-0001

FAA-2007-27917

FAA-2008-1363-0004.1

FAA-2009-0040-0002

FAA-2008-1133-0004

FAA-2008-1133-0004.1

FAA-2007-0120-0028

FAA-2009-0111-0001

FAA-2009-0111-0001.1

FAA-2006-26722-0041

FAA-2006-26722-0041.1

FAA-2008-1188-0002

FAA-2007-0027-0006

FAA-2007-0027-0006.1

FAA-2008-0743-0024

FAA-2008-0967-0007

FAA-2008-0967-0007.1

FAA-2007-0001-0175

FAA-2007-27917-0034

The Boeing Company -
Comments

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Acknowledgement
Letter

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Decision

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Decision

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Extension of Time -
CP0O7S00017

CitationShares
Management LLC -
Exemption/Rulemaking

CitationShares
Management LLC -
Exemption/Rulemaking

U.S. DOT/FAA - Final
Regulatory Evaluation
- ICAO Design For
Security

U.S. DOT/FAA - Final
Regulatory Evaluation
- ICAO Design For
Security

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Withdrawal of
Complaint -
CP08S00023

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Decision

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Decision

L-3 Communications -
Request for Removal

of C-9B Airplane from
Petition for Exemption

U.S. DOT/FAA - See
Attachment

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Comments

Petition of
CitationShares
Management LLC
moved to FAA-2009-
0111

In the Matter of Tri
States Aero, Inc. -
Complainant's Reply
Brief - CPO7EA0007

02/03/2009

02/03/2009

02/03/2009

02/03/2009

02/03/2009

02/03/2009

02/03/2009

02/03/2009

02/03/2009

02/04/2009

02/04/2009

02/04/2009

02/04/2009

02/04/2009

02/04/2009

02/04/2009

02/04/2009

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER



FAA-2008-0020

FAA-2008-0020

FAA-2008-0020

FAA-2008-1249

FAA-2008-1249

FAA-2008-1249

FAA-2002-13930

FAA-2002-13930

FAA-2007-27465

FAA-2007-27465

FAA-2008-0020-0005

FAA-2008-0020-0005.1

FAA-2008-0020-0005.2

FAA-2008-1249-0003

FAA-2008-1249-0003.1

FAA-2008-1249-0003.2

FAA-2002-13930-0010

FAA-2002-13930-0010.1

FAA-2007-27465-0004

FAA-2007-27465-0004.1

*** End of Search Results ***

Cargolux

Cargolux

Fedex

U.S. DOT/FAA - See
Attachments

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Decision

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Decision

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Decision

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Decision

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Decision

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Decision

02/04/2009

02/04/2009

02/04/2009

02/04/2009

02/04/2009

02/04/2009

02/05/2009

02/05/2009

02/05/2009

02/05/2009

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC

SUBMISSIONS

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER



